
EA 2021

LOCHHAMER SCHLAG 17 · D-82166 GRÄFELFING
FON +49-89-8541991 · FAX +49-89-8541721 · http://www.lcd-module.de

7.00

6 DIGIT MICRO LCD COUNTER

FEATURES

* LCD 6 DIGIT (MULTIPLEX)
* 6mm DIGIT HEIGHT
* POWER SUPPLY 2.4V TO 3.4V / TYP. 3µA
* MAX. INPUT 10KHz
* COUNTING AT FALLING EDGE, THRESHOLD 0.7V
* RESET INPUT AT LOW, PULS WIDTH MIN. 15ms
* PLEXICARBONAT CASE CLEAR IP40
* OPERATING TEMPERATURE RANGE -10 TO +50 °C
* STORAGE TEMPERATURE RANGE -20 TO +70 °C
* CONNECTION: 5 PINS (2.54mm PITCH, 2.7mm LENGTH)
* ACCESSORIE: SNAP-IN BEZEL EA 021, CUTOUT 29.4x22mm

DIMENSIONS

Outline dimensions: 28x18x6.5mm

oben

Ansicht von hintenmit Rahmen EA 021 ohne Rahmen
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ORDERING INFORMATION

MICRO COUNTER, 6 DIGIT EA 2021-N
SNAP-IN BEZEL, 2 PARTS EA 021

with bezel EA 021

ATTENTION

handling precautions!
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6 DIGIT UP/DOWN LCD COUNTER

oben

Ansicht von hintenmit Rahmen EA 021 ohne Rahmen
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FEATURES

* LCD 6 DIGIT (MULTIPLEX)
* 6mm DIGIT HEIGHT
* POWER SUPPLY 2.4V TO 3.4V / TYP. 5µA
* MAX. INPUT 10KHZ (MAX. 10µA)
* COUNTING AT FALLING EDGE, THRESHOLD 0.7V
* RESET INPUT AT LOW, PULS WIDTH MIN. 15ms
* DIRECTION PIN HIGH: UP-COUNTING, LOW: DOWN COUNTING
* PLEXICARBONAT CASE CLEAR IP40
* OPERATING TEMPERATURE RANGE -10 TO +50 °C
* STORAGE TEMPERATURE RANGE -20 TO +70 °C
* CONNECTION: 5 PINS (2.54mm PITCH, 2.7mm LENGTH)
* ACCESSORIE: SNAP-IN BEZEL EA 021, CUTOUT 29.4x22mm

DIMENSIONS

Outline dimensions: 28x18x6.5mm

with bezel EA 021

ATTENTION

handling precautions!

ORDERING INFORMATION

UP/DOWN COUNTER, 6 DIGIT, LCD EA 2022-N
SNAP-IN BEZEL, 2 PARTS EA 021
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